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Maryann Andrews andrews.147@osu.edu Office Assoc Auglaize County 7 24
Laura Aulger aulger.3@osu.edu Office Assoc Ashland County 9 1.7
Donna Baffa baffa.2@osu.edu Fiscal Assoc Cuyahoga County 5 13.7
Kathleen Biery biery.12@osu.edu Info Assoc Hancock County 7 22.3
Tracy Blackstone blackstone.14@osu.edu Office Associate Noble County 20 28.4
Kathleen Blevins blevins.256@osu.edu Office Assoc Delaware County 13 2.1
Debbie Bowman bowman.1000@osu.edu Office Assoc Coshocton County 9 15
Beth Brown brown.5691@osu.edu Office Assoc Richland County 8 7.1
Christina Byrd byrd.282@osu.edu Office Assoc Franklin County 17 3.2
Sarah Chain chain.10@osu.edu Office Associate Knox County 13 5.6
Pamela Clark clark.2652@osu.edu Office Assoc Clermont County 22 18.6
Christine Comden comden.1@osu.edu Office Assoc Defiance County 1 29
Patricia Corfman corfman.4@osu.edu Office Assoc OSUE Operations NA 11.8
Meghan Cotten cotten.12@osu.edu Office Associate Warren County 15 0.5
Tina Dendinger dendinger.18@osu.edu Office Assoc Erie County 3 12.8
Linda Duffey duffey.2@osu.edu Office Assoc Madison County 12 36.8
Deborah Dunn dunn.257@osu.edu Office Assoc Muskingum County 19 15.8
Julie Evans evans.1243@osu.edu Office Assoc Pike County 23 11.9
Dawn Feller feller.10@osu.edu Office Assoc Hancock County 7 24.3
Theresa Fisher fisher.456@osu.edu Office Admin Assoc OSU Extension Administration NA 19.2
Crystal Foxworthy foxworthy.1@osu.edu Office Assoc Clinton County 16 7.8
Teresa Funk funk.67@osu.edu Office Adm Assoc OSUE Agr & Natural Resources NA 21.4
Judie Gaerke gaerke.13@osu.edu Office Assoc Shelby County 11 5.6
Ashley Gerber gerber.248@osu.edu Office Assoc Holmes County 9 5.6
Linda Good good.72@osu.edu Office Assoc Miami County 11 25
Marianne Guthrie guthrie.76@osu.edu Office Assoc Ross County 16 18.4
Melissa Hoppes hoppes.24@osu.edu Office Assoc, EFNEP/SNAP-Ed Family and Consumer Sciences NA 0.8
Kimberly Howard howard.577@osu.edu Office Assoc Ashtabula County 6 15.9
Jennifer Hubert hubert.59@osu.edu Office Asst Butler County 21 0
Sherry Hutchins hutchins.128@osu.edu Office Assoc Marion County 8 4.5
Cynthia Johnson johnson.8653@osu.edu Office Assoc Delaware County 13 1.3
Heather Keller keller.85@osu.edu Office Assoc Harrison County 14 25.3
Angela Keshock keshock.3@osu.edu Office Assoc Columbiana County 10 6.3
Stephanie Knight knight.629@osu.edu Office Associate Logan County 12 1.4
Deborah Knowles knowles.104@osu.edu Office Assoc Champaign County 12 1.2
Melissa Koenig koenig.398@osu.edu Prog Asst, 4-H Fairfield County 18 6
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Kay Kramer kramer.578@osu.edu Office Assoc Union County 12 5.6
Kristen Lute lute.25@osu.edu Office Assoc Scioto County 23 7.6
Rhonda Mahaney mahaney.23@osu.edu Office Asst Ottawa County 3 4.4
Erin Mancuso mancuso.48@osu.edu Office Assoc Seneca County 3 6.4
Paige Matney matney.30@osu.edu Office Assoc Lawrence County 23 8.8
Candy Matthews matthews.554@osu.edu Office Assoc Clinton County 16 4
Sarah Mays mays.201@osu.edu Office Assoc OSUE Operations NA 4.9
Miranda McElroy mcelroy.193@osu.edu Office Asst Knox County 13 2.6
Ann Meyer meyer.524@osu.edu Office Assistant Putnam County 7 17.7
Erin Miller miller.10520@osu.edu Office Assoc Montgomery County 15 0.5
Lori Moff moff.1@osu.edu Office Assoc Mahoning County 10 29.2
Michelle Moon moon.317@osu.edu Office Assoc Tuscarawas County 14 7.4
Lacie Murray murray.781@osu.edu Office Asst Scioto County 23 7.6
Vicki Myers myers.26@osu.edu Office Adm Assoc OSUE Operations NA 34.9
Linda Newman newman.221@osu.edu Office Associate Clark County 12 19.5
Kimberly Palmer palmer.915@osu.edu Office Assoc Portage County 10 1.5
Brittany Rohr rohr.64@osu.edu Office Assoc Carroll County 14 3.3
Connie Smith smith.3204@osu.edu Prog Asst, Hort Fairfield County 18 31.2
Vickie Snyder snyder.252@osu.edu Office Assoc OSUE Operations NA 27.6
Kenneth Stewart stewart.1982@osu.edu Prog Assistant, 4-H/ANR/FCS Monroe County 20 1.2
Elaine Stottsberry stottsberry.8@osu.edu Office Assoc, SNAP-Ed Family and Consumer Sciences NA 3.7
Ingrid Twist-Hamilton twist-hamilton.1@osu.edu Office Assoc Trumbull County 6 3.2
Norma Unverferth unverferth.6@osu.edu Office Assoc Putnam County 7 27.1
Carol Wagner wagner.1142@osu.edu Office Assoc OSUE Operations NA 6.9
Wendy Ward ward.714@osu.edu Office Associate Geauga County 6 12.6
Laurie Ward ward.676@osu.edu Administrative Associate 1 OSU Extension Administration NA 13.3
Carla Wickham wickham.15@osu.edu Office Assoc Noble County 20 24.3
Faye Wilson wilson.3170@osu.edu Office Assoc Athens County 24 7.5
Drudy Yoakam yoakam.1@osu.edu Office Assoc Union County 12 42.7
Elizabeth Young young.1414@osu.edu Office Associate Butler County 21 12.7
Adam Ziadeh ziadeh.4@osu.edu Prog Asst, ANR OSUE ANR PSEP NA 5
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